Position

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adj Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Total Wages

$11,247

$11,115

$10,986

$10,787

$7,172

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$337
$917
$906

$890

$592



