Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Political Science	\$11,247	\$337
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Political Science	\$11,115	\$917
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Political Science	\$10,986	\$906
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Political Science	\$10,787	\$890
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Political Science	\$7,172	\$592